Pure Power www.energenie.com
EG-PWC500-01
12 V CAR POWER INVERTER, 500 W
2
All brands and logos are registered trademarks of their respective owners
EG-PWC500-01
12 V Car power inverter, 500 W
12 V Car power inverter, 500 W
Auto Gleichstrom-Wechselstrom-Konverter, 12 V DC / 500 W
Omvormer voor in de auto, 500 W
500W Convertisseur pour automobile du courant continu en
courant alternatif
Автомобильный инвертор 500 Ватт, 12 В
Автомобільний інвертор 12 V, 500 Вт
Przetwornica 12V, 500W
Features
 Single socket 500 W car power inverter
 Allows to connect any AC powered electronics (max. 500 Watt), like
notebooks, HiFi or video equipment, chargers of mobile
phones/cameras, electrical tools etc.
 Overload- and short-circuit protection, plus a built-in cooling fan
provides a stable power supply
 LED status indicators and alarm buzzer
 Replaceable fuses
3
All brands and logos are registered trademarks of their respective owners
EG-PWC500-01
12 V Car power inverter, 500 W
Specifications
 Input: 11.5-15.5 VDC (accumulator directly)
 Output: 230 VAC +/- 10% at 50 Hz (+/-3Hz), modified sine wave
 Power output: 500 W continuous power (peak power 1000 W)
 Fuse: 35 A x 2pcs (external socket)
 Auto shutdown: when high voltage is >16V ± 0.5V or when low voltage
is < 10V ± 0.5V
 USB power output: 5 V / 2.1 A
 Recommended operating temperature: +0...+40 °C
 Material: aluminium and plastic
 Cable: 80 cm (6 sq.mm) ring terminals, 30A terminal
 Dimensions: 180 x 120 x 63 mm
 Net weight: 0.95 kg
4
All brands and logos are registered trademarks of their respective owners
EG-PWC500-01
12 V Car power inverter, 500 W
1
5
All brands and logos are registered trademarks of their respective owners
EG-PWC500-01
12 V Car power inverter, 500 W
2
5V DC
2.1A Max
AC ~230V
6
All brands and logos are registered trademarks of their respective owners
EG-PWC500-01
12 V Car power inverter, 500 W
3
7
All brands and logos are registered trademarks of their respective owners
EG-PWC500-01
12 V Car power inverter, 500 W
4